Cl

LED Flood Light
NORMAN A-07-G8(A)

%

Patent
Protection

Better solutions for Led Flood Light

? IP66 water-proof

/ .
% Easy Installation

Operating Temp.: -40°C ~+50°C

A AC100-277V 50/60Hz

W

® 120Lm/W

150Lm/W

Storage Temp.: -40°C ~+80°C

Options
Power
INVENTRONICS DRIVER

Application

Color
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K

Beam Angle
10°

15°

30°

60°

90°

T2(117*34°)

Sports Lighting,Stadium lighting, Sports fields, Car parks, High mast installations

Dock, railway and container yards, Ports and other large scale outdoor applications,
Architectural lighting, Landscape lighting, Industrial and commercial exterior lighting
Decorative lighting for holidays, trade shows, exhibitions.

Specifications
ltem Power Luminous Efficacy Leds CRI Weight Beam Angle
NORMAN A-400W-07-G8  400W ]ggmm SAMS?,.“DNQ)SS% >70  17.0kg(37.5lbs) 30:/602/90°/T2
NORMAN A-500W-07-G8  500W ggtmvwv SA“Q?AUDN%SSSE’ >70 17.0kg(37.51bs) ;,8:52;8:/90°/T2
NORMAN A-600W-07-G8  GOOW A Neao3® 570 19.5kg(43.0I6s)  39°/60°/00°/T2
NORMAN A-800W-07-G8  800W lggtmm SA'\SAUDNE%SS% >70  32.5kg(71.7lbs) ;1»,825238:/go°n2
NORMAN A-1000W-07-G8  1000W foormw NS s70 325kg(71.7Ibs)  A0UAST o0 1
NORMAN A-1200W-07-G8  1200W légmfw SA'\Q?AUDNS)SSSS >70  36.5kg(80.5Ibs) %gz/eoo/goa/m
NORMAN A-1500W-07-G8 1500W lggtmm SA'V'S?AUDN%%’?’S >70  46.5kg(103Ibs) 30°180°190°/T2
NORMAN A-1800W-07-G8 1800W Ao SAMSINGSSIS s70  sa.0kg(119bs)  38v/60°/00°/T2
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CIP LED Flood Light
LIGHTING NORMAN A-07-G8(A)

LED Flood Lights
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Model Options
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CIP LED Flood Light
NORMAN A-07-G8(A)

LED Flood Lights

Installation and use
P1 U-Shaped Bracket
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Packing Spec

Box Carton
ltem Measurement(mm) Gross weight | Pcs/box [Measurement(mm) | Gross weight |Pcs/box
400-600W L685*W490*H265 |20.5kg(45.2Ibs) 1 / / /
800-1200W L935*W715*H320 |38.0kg(83.8lbs) 1 / / /
1500-1800W L1190*W725*H365 | 56.0kg(123lbs) 1 / / /
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